Secor® Wireless dual press holdup button WEB300 and receiver RRR100W
Transmitter WEB300 specifications:
• Fully supervised: tamper and low battery
• Lithium battery: 3.6V, 1/2AA
• Battery life:  5 years, typical use
• Current:  10mA (max); 5uA standby
• RF frequency: 433MHz
• RF range:  up to 100m (open air)
• Dimensions:  80 x 65 x 34mm
Receiver RRR1000W specifications:
• Large capacity: up to 100 transmitters
• 4-digit display with audio alert
• Operating voltage: 9-30VDC
• Current (max): 150mA
• 4 programmable relay output
• Relay rating:  1A 24VDC/120VAC
• Dimensions:  130 x 90x 35mm